9803477
9505028
9912858
0313028
8700431
8201094
8304372
9001508
1510333
9004737
0110725
9502891
8101545

0513139
2704295
4413575
8201889
1776432
0619600
8304383
8604069
8803753
7800081
1111902
1311443
4017123
1213494
4046156
1112617
9106312
1113736
1855280
9401355
8704227
9701925
8904609
4006980
8300851
4308094
9002732
9105623
4017255
9801092
1623656

1940246
1113128
4054165
2072115
2704404
4006040
9106046
9200289
0312403
1213445
9006632
0763963
9002037
8904179
0110995

CHARNI GO JCGSEPH O
W LLOUGHBY AARON S
DEAL BRANDON A
VENGERD J M CHAEL
LEW S HERBERT D
MECKSTROTH DI RK D
STEDVAN STEVE W
CAPLI NGER ROBERT W
MALI N JAMES M
DAWEON KEVI N L
FANELLO JEFF C
HOVAN TONY H
LUNSFORD V TANK

THOVAS JOHN C
CHADWELL CARL
ETCHEN JCEL F
MCCARTHY PATRI CK M
OSWALT MADI SON
TERNES ELI ZABETH M
NATCHER W LLI AM A
THOVPSON MARY C

| SNER D MARK

RYAN DAN F

PERRILL J M

SCHM DT BRUCE A
DEHABEY M KE
GOBRECHT SUMMER J
MORGAN LOUIE F
PLYM RE SEAN A
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
SCOTT BEVERLY J
HAVWKI NS SAM J

SW GART DAVI D

H GGS VERNE A

W LLI AVMS W LLI AM W
LUNSFORD CURTI S J
BLANK CRAI G W
SCHOCK DAN A
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
ARTER RONALD G
FANNI N THOVAS NATH
DENLINGER RIFE T
DAGUE FRED W
HUTCHI NS TUFF

COX CHANDLER D
MCCARTHY ELAI NA
RHOADS THOVAS C
MAY RANSOM A
CHARNI GA RONALD
BERLET DAVID L
CORW N STEVE
NEYER JCE

VEI TE DANI EL F
CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
HARRUFF ED D
HOLCOVB M CKEY G
JONES JR JAMES H
CECIL TOM L

M LLER TIM M

2022 BUCKEYE OPEN
H GH OVER ALL

964
958
957
956
954
951
946
945
942
940
938
936
923

952
942
942
941
940
938
932
926
925
923
923
923
921
920
920
918
918
914
912
911
911
910
907
906
906
902
902
901
899
889
884

937
933
928
918
916
915
909
909
906
905
905
903
901
893
891

ZEEEEEEEEEEEE T EE2EREREREEEERERERERRERERERERRR

JG.D
SUBV

SUBV
SUBV

SUBV
VET

S.JR
LDY1

VET
LDY2
SUBV

JGA.D
VET
S. VT
LDY1
S. VT

LDY1
LDY1
JR

SUBV
S. VT

S. VT
VET
S. VT
VET

S. VT
VET
JR

JR
LDY1
S. VT
S.JR
S. VT
S. VT

VET

VET

S. VT
VET
SUBV
VET
S. VT
S. VT

LODI

CLAY A TY
PETRCLI A
SUGARCREEK
SOUTH PORTSMOUTH
NEW KNOXVI LLE
EAST PALESTI NE
WAVERLY

LEXI NGTON

SABI NA

LUCAS
COLDWATER
VWEST HARRI SON

JOHNSTOMNN
OXFCRD

LI GONI ER
DALTON
BUTLER
ELYRI A
EBENSBURG
SOLON

Rl PLEY

RI CHWOOD
SABI NA
BEAVER
TOLEDO

FI NDLAY
LOVELAND
ASHLAND
VALLEY G TY
LOUI SVI LLE
MI STERLI NG
TROY
SPARTA

VAN WERT
SUNMAN
XENI A
CLAYTON
PARKER
LEETONI A
WURTLAND

M DDLETOVWN
VALLEY GROVE
FREDERI CKTOWN

CSTRANDER
DALTON
ROCHESTER
SYCAMORE
BOWLI NG GREEN
NEW KNOXVI LLE
GROVE A TY
WALTON

Cl NCI NNATI
OAKLAND

NEW BREMEM
LONDON
HAMMONDSVI LLE
LONDON
WAPAKONTA

PRRZ2222ERR2
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4207550
9105657
1414838
8102685
0514626
0765503

1513559
1113164
2072117
8201080
2073581
9600933
9002390
4415440
9005111
9915205
4020570
8307223
9900660
8002785
9404806
1854913
1519644
0611236
1213512
4017175
1932089
9803741

1510013
0811854
2070793
9104943
0111292
1622052
1851424
5726519
1416675
9001086
8900692
4064232
1112871
8601787
9702714
9915603

1624628
1938967
9911525
9901654
1010308
1410104
9600090
1936395
8806119
1930969
9400817
1513558
1311577
1415493
1315369
4045022

JORDAN TERRY
NATCHER DONNA R
MEG E THOVAS A
MURRAY DARREL
JACKSON CHARLES W
GALATA NICK S

KUENNI NG KOLE A
RUSSELL JEFF

MAY JD D

SCHOCK DALE

NYE COLE A
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
FARBER KYLE R

FOX R A

BARKER MARK T
VANCE TIM L

EVANS JOHN T

WEI SGERBER PAUL F
KING BILL J

BLACK VAN E
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
DYE MASON

STEELE JEFFREY G
BURRI S TI M
SHREVE ERI C
DEMERLE RI CK
THOVAS JR RI CHARD
CHARNI GO STEVE V

SCHOCK TYLER M
SACKSTEDER DUSTI N
JOSEPH KAYLEE
HAYS STEVE R
SPARKS JEFFERY A
SCHROEDER ZACKARY
SNYDER M CHAEL J
PLATSKE JAMES E
PILCH LQUIS D
MUELLER JOHN A
HONELL CHRIS L
STCEPPEL BI LL
MARKLEY JAMES A
CHARNI GA M CHELLE
GCDEZ JIM A
ZOFKO DAVI D E

KRETZ DAVID D
SUPANI K MARSHALL S
SIZEMORE CHRI S D
COSBY STANLEY B
BRENNER DANI EL W
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
LORENSEN ANGELA S
OSWALT JAXON
SCHWARTZ DAVID L
PH LLI PS BRYCE K
STEVENS JAMES D
REESE RI CK

KELLY GEORGE CHARL
KELLY RACHEL E
GCETZ TIMOTHY C

M LLER RONALD L

889
888
882
869
866
863

928
925
924
916
914
910
910
908
907
906
899
898
896
892
889
889
882
880
870
830
826
813

932
920
881
881
875
875
871
870
857
841
840
838
823
817
812
780

893
892
885
882
882
879
867
867
861
854
831
824
809
801
779
708
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0000000000000 00O 0000000000000 00O0

S. VT
LDY2
SUBV
VET
VET

S.JR

JR
SUBV

SUBV

S. VT
SUBV
VET
S. VT
VET
SUBV
SUBV
LDY2
JR
SUBV

VET
S. VT
SUBV

JG.D

JR
VET
SUBV

SUBV
S. VT
S. VT

S. VT
SUBV
LDY2
VET

SUBV
S.JR
SUBV

VET

LDY2
LDY1
S.JR
VET
JR
SUBV

LDY1

S. VT

ST THOVAS
EBENSBURG
LOVELAND

M NERAL VELLS
VEEL L SBURG
MEDI NA

ST MARYS
GRAND HAVEN
SYCAMORE

Rl VERSI DE

FI NDLAY
PEEBLES
LOUI SVI LLE
ERI E
GREENTOWN
CRRVI LLE
JACKSON

DEFI ANCE

NEW MARTI NSVI LLE
I NDI ANA

RUSH

SHREVE
GEORGETOMN
Pl CKERI NGTON
OITAWA HILLS
FREDERI CKSBURG
WARREN

MEDI NA

CLAYTON
BROOKVI LLE
CARRCLLTON
Cl NCI NNATI
COSTRANDER
OTTAWA

GLEN EASTON
RI CHMOND
SALEM

ST MARYS
CLARKSVI LLE
CYNTHI ANA
MEDI NA
BOALI NG GREEN
CODESSA
CORTLAND

BEAVERCREEK
TRI ADELPHI A
OXFCRD
JACKSON
CENTRBURG
OAKLAND
OAK HARBOR
BUTLER
CONCORD TWP
HOWARD
NEVADA
PANDORA
PAULDI NG
PAULDI NG
OAK HARBOR
LANCASTER
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1776432
1513559
2072115
1938967
1936395

1940246
2072117
1855280
1854913
1623656
2070793
1930969

1510333
1510013
1111902

2704295
9004737
9502891
8803753
8101545
8201080
8704227
9600933
9005111
0763963
9900660
1624628
8002785
9911525
1519644
1414838
0111292
5726519
9400817
1112871
9803741

4413575
8304383
1311443
9200289
9106046
9915205
8300851
9006632
9002732
9002037
8307223
9801092
9901654
9104943

OSWALT MADI SON
KUENNI NG KCLE A
MAY RANSOM A

SUPANI K MARSHALL S

OSWALT JAXON

COX CHANDLER D
MAY JD D

HAVWKI NS SAM J
DYE MASON

HUTCH NS TUFF
JOSEPH KAYLEE
PH LLI PS BRYCE K

MALI N JAMES M
SCHOCK TYLER M
PERRILL J M

CHADVELL CARL
DAWSON KEVI N L
HOVAN TONY H

| SNER D MARK
LUNSFORD V TANK
SCHOCK DALE

H GGS VERNE A

LOUDERBACK TERRY E

BARKER MARK T
HOLCOMB M CKEY G
KING BILL J
KRETZ DAVID D
BLACK VAN E

SI ZEMORE CHRIS D
STEELE JEFFREY G
MEG E THOVAS A
SPARKS JEFFERY A
PLATSKE JAMES E
STEVENS JAMES D
MARKLEY JAMES A
CHARNI GO STEVE V

ETCHEN JCEL F
NATCHER W LLI AM A
SCHM DT BRUCE A
NEYER JCE

CORW N STEVE
VANCE TIM L
SCHOCK DAN A
HARRUFF ED D
ARTER RONALD G
JONES JR JAMES H
WElI SGERBER PAUL F
DAGUE FRED W
COSBY STANLEY B
HAYS STEVE R

940
928
918
892
867

937
924
912
889
884
881
854

942
932
923

942
940
936
925
923
916
911
910
907
903
896
893
892
885
882
882
875
870
831
823
813

942
932
923
909
909
906
906
905
902
901
898
889
882
881

SUB JUNI OR

23.0 S.JR BUTLER
25.5 S.JR ST MARYS
25.0 S.JR SYCAMORE
20.0 S.JR TRI ADELPHI A
19.0 S.JR BUTLER
JUNI OR
24.5 JR COSTRANDER
23.5 JR SYCAMORE
24.0 JR MI' STERLI NG
21.5 JR SHREVE
27.0 JR FREDERI CKTOWN
22.0 JR CARRCLLTON
19.0 JR HOWARD
JUNI OR GOLD
27.0 JAD LEXI NGTON
20.0 JGD CLAYTON
27.0 JGAD SABI NA
SUB VETERAN
27.0 SuBvV OXFORD
27.0 SuBvV SABI NA
25.5 SuBvV COLDWATER
27.0 SuBv Rl PLEY
27.0 SuBvV VEEST HARRI SON
26.5 SuBV Rl VERSI DE
27.0 SuBvV SPARTA
26.0 SuBvV PEEBLES
25.0 SsuBv GREENTOMWN
24.5 SuBV LONDON
26.0 SuBvV NEW MARTI NSVI LLE
19.5 SuBV BEAVERCREEK
27.0 SuBvV I NDI ANA
20.5 SuBvV OXFORD
23.5 SuBV GEORGETOMWN
23.5 SuBvV LOVELAND
26.5 SuBV OSTRANDER
25.0 SuBvV RI CHMOND
19.0 SuBvV NEVADA
20.5 SuBvV MEDI NA
26.0 SuBvV MEDI NA
VETERAN
25.5 VET LI GONI ER
27.0 VET EBENSBURG
27.0 VET BEAVER
25.0 VET VALTON
27.0 VET GROVE A TY
22.0 VET CRRVI LLE
27.0 VET CLAYTON
27.0 VET NEW BREMEM
27.0 VET LEETONI A
25.0 VET HAMMONDSVI LLE
27.0 VET DEFI ANCE
26.0 VET VALLEY GROVE
21.5 VET JACKSON
26.0 VET Cl NCI NNATI
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8102685
0514626
8806119
4017175
9702714

4054165
4017123
4046156
2704404
4006040
9701925
4415440
4006980
1213445
4308094
4020570
4017255
8904179
0110995
4207550
1416675
9001086
4064232
1932089
9915603
4045022

0619600
1113128
1213494
9106312
1113736
9600090
1415493

8604069
9404806
9105657
1410104
8601787

MURRAY DARREL
JACKSON CHARLES W
SCHWARTZ DAVID L
DEMERLE RI CK
GCDEZ JIM A

RHOADS THOVAS C
DEHABEY M KE
MORGAN LOUIE F
CHARNI GA RONALD
BERLET DAVID L

W LLI AMS W LLI AM W
FOX R A

BLANK CRAI G W
CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
EVANS JOHN T
DENLINGER RIFE T
CECIL TOM L

M LLER TIM M
JORDAN TERRY

PILCH LOU S D
MUELLER JOHN A
STOEPPEL BI LL
THOVAS JR RI CHARD
ZOFKO DAVI D E

M LLER RONALD L

TERNES ELI ZABETH M
MCCARTHY ELAI NA
GOBRECHT SUMMER J
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
SCOTT BEVERLY J
LORENSEN ANGELA S
KELLY RACHEL E

THOVPSON MARY C
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
NATCHER DONNA R
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
CHARNI GA M CHELLE

869
866
861
830
812

928
921
920
916
915
910
908
906
905
902
899
899
893
891
889
857
841
838
826
780
708

938
933
920
918
914
867
801

926
889
888
879
817

27.
25.
19.
25.
27.

0
5
0
5
0

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

M NERAL VELLS
VEEL L SBURG
CONCORD TWP

FREDERI CKSBURG

CODESSA

SENI OR VETERAN

26.
27.
27.
27.
26.
27.
26.
27.
26.
27.
23.
26.
24.
26.
26.
20.
25.
26.
22.
24.
20.

25.
27.
27.
26.
26.
19.
20.

27.
22.
25.
21.
23.
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SSS3555553355555535555

LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

ROCHESTER
TOLEDO
LOVELAND
BOWLI NG GREEN
NEW KNOXVI LLE
VAN WERT
ERI E
XENI A
OAKLAND
PARKER
JACKSON

M DDLETOWN
LONDON
WAPAKONTA
ST THOVAS
SALEM

ST MARYS
CYNTHI ANA
WARREN
CORTLAND
LANCASTER

ELYRI A
DALTON

FI NDLAY
VALLEY CI TY
LOUI SVI LLE
OAK HARBOR
PAULDI NG

SCLON

RUSH
EBENSBURG
QAKLAND
BOWLI NG GREEN
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